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 12°

 22°

 25°

 12°

 10°

 55°

 15°

 15°

 14°

 9°

 15°

 17°

 20°

 13°

 20°

 9°

 12°

 7°
 22°

 13°

 5°

 59°

 6°

 4°

 14°

 23°

 11°

 78°

 5°

 5°

 50°

 11°

 43°

 40°

 36°

 14°

 21°

 12°

 4°

 MORELOS
BASALTO

(BALASTRE)

ZONA MINERALIZADA
SANTA ISABEL

LAS MORAS
LUTITA,ARENISCA

(BALASTRE)

GUDINA
LUTITA,ARENISCA

(BALASTRE)

SAN VICENTE
LUTITA,ARENISCA

(BALASTRE)

ÁREA MINERALIZADA
CARABANCHEL

EL GUAYALEJO
AGREGADOS PÉTREOS

(GRAVA,ARENA)

EL BASURÓN
LUTITA,MARGA

(BALASTRE)

SAN ISIDRO
LUTITA,MARGA

(BALASTRE)


